
20.3403.56.100 Sewer Plant Revenue-Pembroke $0.00 ($141,058.71) ($141,058.71) $141,058.71 $0.00 $141,058.71$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.57.100 Hauled Waste Revenue $0.00 ($98,164.76) ($98,164.76) $98,164.76 $0.00 $98,164.76$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
20.3403.57.200 Hauler Permit Fees $0.00 ($3,050.00) ($3,050.00) $3,050.00 $0.00 $3,050.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

End of Report

$0.00 ($242,273.47) ($242,273.47) $242,273.47 $0.00 $242,273.47Grand Total: $0.00$0.00 0.00%
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